
# Households *
413,304 

203,806 

13,847 

8,912 

8,416 

7,525 

7,374 

7,164 

6,352 

6,297 

5,605 

5,451 

5,033 

3,816 

3,727 

3,409 

3,113 

3,064 

3,026 

3,025 

2,623 

2,528 

2,527 

1,730 

1,681 

1,585 

1,442 

1,239 

1,078 

846 

701 

568 

439 

437 

400 

369 

377,000 

Municipal Partner

Regional Municipality of Peel

City of Hamilton

County of Brant

Town of Tecumseh

Township of Ramara

Town of Saugeen Shores

Town of Niagara‐on‐the‐Lake 

Town of South Bruce Peninsula 

City of Elliot Lake

Township of St. Clair

Municipality of Meaford 

Municipality of Grey Highlands 

Township of Georgian Bluffs

Town of Fort Frances

Town of Arnprior

Town of Hanover

Town of Malahide

Township of Edwardsburgh/Cardinal 

Town of Parry Sound

Township of Southgate 

Municipality of Bayham

Town of Hearst

Town of Gananoque

Municipality of Callander 

Municipality of Wawa

Town of Atikokan

Municipality of Temagami 

Township of Manitouwadge

Town of Mattawa

Township of Assiginack

Township of Billings

Township of Hornepayne

Town of Gore Bay

Township of McGarry

Municipality of Killarney

Township of Dubreuilville

Council Approved/Pending

City of Ottawa

Total Households  1,119,459
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* Note some households may not be eligible for SLWC enrollment




