Service Line Warranties of Canada Ontario Partner Listing

Municipal Partner	# Households *
Regional Municipality of Peel	413,304
City of Hamilton	203,806
County of Brant	13,847
Town of Tecumseh	8,912
Township of Ramara	8,416
Town of Saugeen Shores	7,525
Town of Niagara-on-the-Lake	7,374
Town of South Bruce Peninsula	7,164
City of Elliot Lake	6,352
Township of St. Clair	6,297
Municipality of Meaford	5,605
Municipality of Grey Highlands	5,451
Township of Georgian Bluffs	5,033
Town of Fort Frances	3,816
Town of Arnprior	3,727
Town of Hanover	3,409
Town of Malahide	3,113
Township of Edwardsburgh/Cardinal	3,064
Town of Parry Sound	3,026
Township of Southgate	3,025
Municipality of Bayham	2,623
Town of Hearst	2,528
Town of Gananoque	2,527
Municipality of Callander	1,730
Municipality of Wawa	1,681
Town of Atikokan	1,585
Municipality of Temagami	1,442
Township of Manitouwadge	1,239
Town of Mattawa	1,078
Township of Assiginack	846
Township of Billings	701
Township of Hornepayne	568
Town of Gore Bay	439
Township of McGarry	437
Municipality of Killarney	400
Township of Dubreuilville	369
Council Approved/Pending	
City of Ottawa	377,000
Total Households	1,119,459

Total Households 1,119,459

^{*} Note some households may not be eligible for SLWC enrollment